VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 488 Virginia Lottery

Item 488 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
State Lottery Operations (81100)	\$133,130,670	\$119,830,670
Regulation and Law Enforcement (81105)	\$3,429,368	\$5,679,368
Gaming Operations (81106)	\$118,729,877	\$105,429,877
Administrative Services (81107)	\$10,971,425	\$8,721,425
Fund Sources:		
Enterprise	\$130,880,670	\$117,580,670
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$2,250,000	\$2,250,000